
 

 

 
 School Calendar 

2020-2021 
 

 

Thurs., Aug. 27    Techer In-Service (lunch to be provided) 

Mon., Aug. 31     All Staff Meeting (Potluck lunch) 

Tue., September 8           First Day of School for Students (Full day) 

Fri. – Mon., Sept. 4-7.      Labor Day Holiday 

Fri., October 9      Full Day Area Wide In-service 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------Marking Period 1 ends Oct. 30th 

Thurs., November 5    Parent-Teacher Conferences (½ Day Students) ---1st – 4th Hours 

Fri., November 6    ½ Day Students/PM In-Service ---4th – 7th Hours 

Thurs. & Fri., November 26 & 27  Thanksgiving Recess 

Mon., December 21 – Fri., Jan. 1  Christmas Recess 

Wed. – Fri., January 13-15   ½ Day of School for Students (for H.S. exams) 

Thurs.., January 14    PM In-Service 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------Marking Period 2 (Semester 1) ends Jan. 15th  

Thurs., February 11    Parent-Teacher Conferences (½ Day Students) ---1th – 4th Hours 

Fri., February 12    ½ Day for Students/PM In-service---4th – 7th Hours 

Fri., February 19     Full Day Area Wide In-service 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------Marking Period 3 ends March 19th 

Mon., March 29 – Mon., April 5   Spring Recess 

Mon., May 31     Memorial Day Holiday 

Tues., June 1     Graduation – ½ Day for Students  

Tues., June 1     Senior Scholarship Luncheon 

Mon., June 7 – Wed., June 9   ½ Day of School for Students (for H.S. exams) 

Tues., June 8     PM In-Service 

Wed., June 9     Last Day of School 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------Marking Period 4 (Semester 2) ends June 9th  
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